TSBS 2024 Spring Show

Temple, TX April 12-14, 2024 Favor Button and Awards Breakfast Reservation Form

Use this form to order the TSBS 2024 "Springtime in Paris" Favor Button and to make your reservation for the Sunday Morning Awards Breakfast.

The Favor button and the breakfast may be purchased together or each may be purchased separately.

Deadline is March 15, 2024

Name	Email	Phone	
Favor Button and Dinner: \$	\$35 Check #	Amount enclosed	
OR Favor Button only: \$25	Check #	Amount enclosed	
OR Dinner only: \$20 Che	ck #	Amount enclosed	

Make check payable to: TEXAS STATE BUTTON SOCIETY

Mail check and this form to: Janice Canard 3803 Wilkie Way Fort Worth, TX 76133

<u>jcanard4930@gmail.com</u> 254-231-2797